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

Public

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

100

1.4

 100

 34,300

 3,289

 13,390

-21,160

 41,140

 0

Heat Pump

 x 

x

6

2

 1,948

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: March 11, 2025          Card: 1 of 1

SUSSEX COUNTY

Situs : 24440 PUTTERS DR Parcel Id: 234-30.00-261.00 Class: Single Family Dwelling 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

 495,981

 2,728

 532,080

Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  539,700

% Good Override 66

C&D Factor  

      2099







Printed: March 11, 2025           Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

6AR059Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary Site  132,150

07/08/24

10/27/23

Data Mailer Change

Occupant Not At Home

Owner

Other

KMB

SME

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

SPANGLER EILEEN PATRICIA
100 LAKESIDE DR
LEWES DE 19958

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD SUSSEX COUNTY

Situs : 100 LAKESIDE DR Parcel ID: 334-6.00-1262.00 Class: Single Family Dwelling 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

District
Zoning
Class

1

Residential

Property Notes

0.1273 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .1273 Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
06/22/17
06/01/17
01/19/07
09/29/00
03/23/95

182,500
140,000
222,800
125,000

1

4727/135

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 132,200
 197,500
 329,700

 132,200
 125,300
 257,500

 0
 0
 0

 132,200
 197,520
 329,720

Market Approach

Assessment Information

AC
 0

 0
 0

4727/132 Vol / Pg

      2099

TD334DM17Spot:  Location: 

Alternate ID



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Twnhse Exterior 1990

2 2

No No

0

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

1

0

No

C-

FAIR

100

0

Frame 

Slab

Central Full Ac

Propane

None

Average

Same

Color

Single FamilyRec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

75

1

 100

 2,000

 942

 6,360

-20,000

 13,530

 0

Forced Warm Air

 x 

x

5

2

 942

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: March 11, 2025          Card: 1 of 1

SUSSEX COUNTY

Situs : 100 LAKESIDE DR Parcel Id: 334-6.00-1262.00 Class: Single Family Dwelling 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

 163,053

 1,470

 164,410

Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  125,300

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2099







Printed: March 11, 2025           Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1AR050Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary Site Golf Course Vie  269,280

09/06/24 Occupant Not At Home OtherMEP
23825-1

Purpose
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
3607/45

SCHLIMM GREGORY JAMES TTEEDeed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 437,000
 478,200
 915,200

 437,000
 450,700
 887,700

 0
 0
 0

 437,000
 478,190
 915,190

Market Approach

Assessment Information

AC
 0

 0
 0

A108

D010

D010

D010

5398/153 Vol / Pg



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Ranch 2008

3 2

No No

0

x

# Car Bsmt Gar 0

No

B-

AVERAGE

100

0

Alum/Vinyl 

Crawl

Central Full Ac

Electric

None

Average

Same

Color

Single FamilyRec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

93

1.24

 100

 18,500

 2,054

 7,360

-19,480

 29,120

 0

Heat Pump

 x 

x

1

1

6

2

 2,054

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: March 6, 2025             Card: 1 of 1

SUSSEX COUNTY

Situs : 37326 TRENT CT Parcel Id: 334-13.00-1736.00 Class: Single Family Dwelling 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Type
Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Ranch

Number 351,104

 2,830

 370,930
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  450,700

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

Line



MAR 05, 2025 PAGE: 1
07:05 AM SUSSEX COUNTY MK127

COMPARABLE SALES ANALYSIS REPORT FOR TAX YEAR - 2099 

PARCEL ID               334-13.00-1736.00 334-13.00-1569.00 334-13.00-1706.00 334-13.00-1636.00 334-13.00-1467.00 334-13.00-1603.00

Neighborhood
NBHD Group
Total Acres
Living Units

6AR090
614

.2443
1

6AR090
614

.1980
1

6AR090
614

.1877
1

6AR090
614

.2435
1

6AR090
614

.2194
1

6AR090
614

.1963
1

DWELLING DESCRIPTION
----------------------------------------
Story Height
Attic
Style
Year Built
Exterior Wall
Total Living Area
Fin Bsmt Area
Rec Room Area
Grade
CDU
Basement
Bed Rooms
Total Rooms
Total Fixtures
Fireplace-Mas
System Type

1
1

03-RANCH
2008

06-ALUM/VINYL
2054

B-
AV

3
3
6
8
1

6-HEAT PUMP

1
1

03-RANCH
2010

06-ALUM/VINYL
2278

B-
AV

3
3
6
8

6-HEAT PUMP

1
1

03-RANCH
2009

06-ALUM/VINYL
1868

B-
AV

3
3
6
8

6-HEAT PUMP

1
1

03-RANCH
2014

06-ALUM/VINYL
2220

B-
AV

3
3
6
8

6-HEAT PUMP

1
1

03-RANCH
2015

06-ALUM/VINYL
2145

B-
AV

3
3
6
8

6-HEAT PUMP

1
1

03-RANCH
2014

06-ALUM/VINYL
1986

B-
AV

3
3
6

13

2-FORCED WARM AIR
PRICING DATA
-----------------------------
Land Value
Building Value
OBY Value
Dwelling Value
Cost Value

437,000
450,700

0
450,700
887,700

425,400
421,500

0
421,500
846,900

414,400
418,500

0
418,500
832,900

436,800
438,100

0
438,100
874,900

431,700
486,200

0
486,200
917,900

423,600
457,000

0
457,000
880,600

VALUATION
-----------------------------
Weighted Average
Time Adjusted Price
Sale Price
Sale Date
Market Value
Adjusted Price

930,290
0
0

915,190

1025000
1025000

23-JUN-2023

940,860

928200
850000

27-MAY-2022

876,290

1177000
1100000

08-AUG-2022

1,014,240

1044700
970000

07-JUL-2022

898,020

1016300
937500

02-JUN-2022

917,260
=============================================================================================================================================

37326 37447 37561 19553 37616 41300
TRENT LIVERPOOL WORCESTER MANCHESTER WORCESTER GLOUCESTER

 CT  LN  DR  DR  DR  DR

CARD 1       

COMPARISON-5COMPARISON-4
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